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Abby Sewell

Heidi Harmeyer
Lucy Staarmann
Abigail Condren
Josie Schutte
Emily Schlessman

Rachel
Johannesmeyer

Macy Schwartz
Abigail Schutte
Janie Deglow
Lily Hutchinson
Faith Sand
Peyton Denton
Grace Flege
Sarah Blessing
Renata Campos
Samantha Smith
Lucy Krebs
Eleanor Schutte
Emma Kroger
Catherine Barron
Ava Massa
Emilia Sherwood
Lucy Giordano
Anna Street
Juliana Castilla
Isabelle DelRosario
Anna Heitz
Grace Stout
Elyse Ridgway
Nyla Hyman
Katie Senger
Lacey Miller
Sophia Ward
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Race 2 - Girls Varsity - 5K
10/12/2024 - 9:30 AM

Individual Results - Varsity

Team
Mercy McAuley
Seton

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Seton
Seton

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Ursuline Academy
Seton
Mt. Notre Dame
Seton
Seton

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Mt. Notre Dame
Mercy McAuley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.
Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy
Ursuline Academy

Cin. St. Ursula Acad.

Seton
Mt. Notre Dame
Ursuline Academy
Mt. Notre Dame
Ursuline Academy
Mt. Notre Dame
Mercy McAuley
Ursuline Academy
Mt. Notre Dame
Mercy McAuley
Mercy McAuley
Mercy McAuley
Mercy McAuley

Time
18:28.0
18:44.1
19:30.2
20:18.6
20:22.4
20:31.4
20:53.2

21:06.0
21:10.7
21:154
21:20.9
21:28.0
21:29.7
21:30.0
21:32.4
21:42.5
21:42.9
21:43.1
21:58.1
22:034
22:10.7
22:16.7
22:17.8
22:20.0
22:20.6
22:29.3
22:33.5
22:344
22:39.6
22:56.2
23:14.6
23:41.2
24:31.0
25:08.9
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Race 2 - Girls Varsity - 5K
10/12/2024 - 9:30 AM

Team Results - Varsity

Team  Runner
Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order

1 \\g !} Seton 31 1:41:57 2024 6:34 237 2-4-5-9-11-12-22 2-4-5-9-11-12-22
2 == Cin. 8t. Ursula Acad. 45 1:44:.07 20:50 643 2113 3-6-7-13-16-17-21 3-6-7-13-16-17-21
3 Ursuline Academy 89 1:49:11  21:51  7:.02 1:14 8-18-19-20-24-26-29 8-18-19-20-24-26-29
4 ™MNG Mt Notre Dame 99 1:49:58 22:00 7:05 1:19 10-14-23-25-27-30 10-14-23-25-27-30
5 @ Mercy McAuley 107 1:49:31  21:55 T7:.03 514 1-15-28-31-32-33-34 1-15-28-31-32-33-34
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